Race Date
November 07, 2020

Place

Overall Name
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Jeff Turner
Lance Mullinax
Kurt Rowland
Jeremy Quinn
Bruce Henricks
Mark Everest
Jordan Coward
Scott Wilson
Clint Roper
Tommy Lewis
John Medley
Chris Edmondson
Dennis Davis
Jimmy Weigel
Miranda Smith
Trevor Braxton
Mark Williams
Jason Simmons
Brian Conary
Susan Keith
Barry Bryant
Casey Barker
Tasha Roper
Robert Howren
Patrick Lamb
John Ferguson
Don Hillis
Morgan Sisk
Brian Mount
Amy Davis
Scott Key

Eric Rupp

Jim Upton

Lori Coward
Brian Wynn
Tricia Brooks
Diane Cannon
Tim Harris
Ashley Bryant
Jack Hasson
Shawn Hedrick
Lee Cadden
Philip Martin
Chad Valil
Amanda Williams
Dean Herdt
Holly Wilson
Lee Evans
Tabitha Evans
Marcus Propenfuse
Lara Knight

Mia Bailey

Brad Knight
Jennifer Watwood
Jesse Butler
Springer Herdt
Julia Wilson
Ray Abner
Rodney Gaither
Tim Roberts
Andy Williams
Shannon Lawson
Janis Posey
Lynn Harrington
Margaret Turner Lewis
Cyrus Jones
Chris Collins

Results By T & S Services

Chief Ladiga Half Marathon 2020
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend
84 36 M
58 38 M
66 39 M
61 34 M
35 60 M
27 66 M
105 23 M
93 48 M
111 32 M
107 60 M
101 35 M
24 35 M
100 49 M
88 48 M
73 34 F

8 21 M
96 29 M
70 46 M
18 60 M
46 59 F
11 25 M

2 32 M
110 29 F
42 56 M
50 52 M
28 33 M
40 64 M
71 22 F
57 46 M
23 31 F
47 57 M
67 48 M
85 76 M
21 55 F
103 43 M

9 39 F
15 49 F
32 45 M
10 41 F
33 76 M
34 29 M
14 36 M
106 55 M
86 40 M
89 38 F
36 49 M
91 55 F
25 40 M
26 43 F
60 29 M
49 51 F
104 16 F
48 54 M
87 39 F
12 24 M
37 22 M
92 47 F
102 63 M
29 57 M
63 54 M
98 31 M
51 46 F
59 60 F
31 44 F
53 34 F
45 20 M
17 48 M
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20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
60-99
60-99
20-39
40-59
20-39
60-99
20-39
20-39
40-59
40-59
20-39
20-39
20-39
40-59
60-99
40-59
20-39
20-39
20-39
40-59
40-59
20-39
60-99
20-39
40-59
20-39
40-59
40-59
60-99
40-59
40-59
20-39
40-59
40-59
40-59
60-99
20-39
20-39
40-59
40-59
20-39
40-59
40-59
40-59
40-59
20-39
40-59
0-19
40-59
20-39
20-39
20-39
40-59
60-99
40-59
40-59
20-39
40-59
60-99
40-59
20-39
20-39
40-59

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
1:17:03.3  1:17:07.3
1:27:19.1 1:27:24.1
1:27:54.3 1:28:05.8
1:31:03.3 1:31:08.6
1:34:33.4  1:34:40.7
1:37:55.4  1:38:03.2
1:38:34.5 1:38:42.4
1:39:09.3  1:39:18.6
1:41:27.7 1:41:33.2
1:42:06.7 1:42:16.4
1:43:49.1  1:43:56.5
1:44:09.4  1:44:15.3
1:45:04.8 1:45:13.7
1:45:06.3 1:45:13.2
1:45:14.8 1:45:21.6
1:47:00.1 1:47:16.1
1:47:33.6  1:47:37.7
1:48:31.2 1:48:37.4
1:49:04.6 1:49:35.8
1:49:36.8  1:49:44.9
1:49:58.9  1:53:24.2
1:50:07.2 1:50:13.4
1:50:47.2  1:50:53.0
1:51:26.9 1:51:31.9
1:51:39.6 1:51:52.2
1:52:43.3 1:52:55.9
1:53:37.9 1:53:45.6
1:53:40.0 1:57:05.3
1:54:17.2  1:54:39.1
1:54:33.8 1:54:42.4
1:54:55.5 1:55:26.8
1:57:07.8 1:57:21.0
1:57:44.7  1:57:55.7
1:58:55.4  1:59:04.6
1:59:23.3  1:59:41.3
2:02:02.2 2:02:23.0
2:02:13.5 2:02:34.0
2:02:44.4  2:03:29.2
2:02:58.0 2:03:19.0
2:03:05.7 2:03:13.1
2:03:10.9  2:03:29.3
2:05:10.9 2:05:28.0
2:05:30.8  2:05:55.4
2:07:44.3  2:08:01.8
2:08:01.0 2:08:07.9
2:11:54.0 2:12:53.8
2:12:48.1  2:13:02.6
2:13:51.7  2:14:02.0
2:13:52.3  2:14:01.9
2:15:01.4 2:15:18.7
2:15:27.3  2:16:07.6
2:16:47.5 2:16:59.2
2:21:32.2 2:22:11.2
2:21:39.3  2:22:06.5
2:22:32.1  2:22:47.7
2:23:04.9 2:24:04.9
2:23:44.0 2:23:54.9
2:23:57.0 2:24:20.3
2:24:32.6  2:25:21.8
2:24:35.2  2:24:50.8
2:26:04.5 2:26:19.2
2:28:49.7  2:29:19.6
2:29:52.6  2:30:39.1
2:30:29.8  2:30:59.2
2:30:30.9  2:30:52.7
2:31:47.7  2:32:04.0
2:32:02.5 2:32:43.7
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Thomas Wilson
John Ballew
Miles Tucker
Michael Tucker
Belva Durham
Jerre Baxter
Stephen Cooper
Mary Cooper

Phil Baxter
Angela Brand
John Risse
Marlee Tucker
Vanessa Roberts
Anne Herndon
Leslie Tucker
Jack McPherson
Hayden Tyree
Joshua Rothell
Belinda Snellings
Thomas Snellings
John W Tucker
Jamie Logan
Jennifer Caulder
Johnny Jonakin
Kimberly Hornsby
David Lea

Hugh Hickman
Carey Jones
Tony Hansen
Janet Butler-McGhee
Ted Hegenbarth
Ellen Smith
Benjamin Blackmon

Results By T & S Services

Chief Ladiga Half Marathon 2020
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

94
1
83
82
95
3
20
19
4
7
62
81
64
38
80
109
108
65
74
75
79
55
16
43
41
52
99
44
30
13
97
72

16
51

8
41
60
64
50
50
68
44
69
11
51
57
40
14
22
31
47
49
50
46
36
76
45
54
66
a7
49
65
79
73
43
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AG Place

1
20
2
21
2
3
22
10
9
11
10
2
12
13
14
3
2
18
15
23
24
16
8
11
17
25
12
18
26
4
13
5
27

0-19
40-59
0-19
40-59
60-99
60-99
40-59
40-59
60-99
40-59
60-99
0-19
40-59
40-59
40-59
0-19
20-39
20-39
40-59
40-59
40-59
40-59
20-39
60-99
40-59
40-59
60-99
40-59
40-59
60-99
60-99
60-99
40-59

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
2:32:25.8  2:32:42.3
2:33:59.3  2:34:10.6
2:37:16.7 2:37:30.1
2:37:17.3  2:37:30.8
2:38:00.0 2:38:32.9
2:40:00.1  2:40:19.8
2:40:22.2 2:41:18.6
2:40:23.3  2:41:18.0
2:40:28.9  2:40:48.9
2:40:44.0 2:41:24.1
2:44:04.9  2:44:19.7
2:44:30.0 2:44:43.9
2:44:32.8  2:44:47.8
2:44:459  2:45:13.6
2:44:49.3  2:45:03.5
2:46:44.3  2:47:33.7
2:46:445  2:47:34.0
2:46:56.6  2:47:33.6
2:47:30.1  2:48:08.1
2:47:31.1  2:48:08.2
2:49:45.4  2:50:11.7
2:50:27.8  2:51:00.7
2:52:13.4 2:53:16.4
2:52:37.3 2:53:13.6
2:53:25.4 2:53:37.4
2:59:02.2 2:59:29.1
3:00:13.3  3:00:50.7
3:06:17.8  3:07:00.6
3:07:00.1  3:07:00.1
3:09:05.1  3:09:45.6
3:14:29.7  3:15:13.0
3:17:27.5 3:18:04.4
3:24:04.0 3:24:45.2
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